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100 meter

Reeks:1

A WNBR

100 meter

Reeks:2

A WN PR

80 meter
Reeks:1

b WN -

80 meter
Reeks:2

A WN PR

80 meter
Reeks:3

A WN PR

80 meter
Reeks:1

Uk WN -

80 meter
Reeks:2

o Uuh WN R

Cad Heren

Wind : -0.4

Wind : -0.3

1427  Philips Brent - 81 KAPE
1129 Dualits KAPE
1130 Vander Avert Jens KAPE
910 Wildemeersch Jasper ACBR
Cad Heren
909 Seghers Louis ACBR
861 Horrevorst Dries ABES
1131 Vander Avert Nils KAPE
656 Geleyn Gaetan OLSE
Min Heren
5445 De Clerck Timo ACBR
6218 Van Elsacker Wout LIER
5327 Blomme Jarno KAPE
4892 Eykens Matteo KAPE
4607 Geleyn Daan OLSE
Min Heren
5965 Mees Mathias BVAC
4908 Van Liefferinge Glen  BVAC
5183 Vandekerckhove Yoran AVKA
4609 Bouwens Mick OLSE
5506 Venus Alexander -81 ACBR
Min Heren
5674 Alaoui lbrahim BVAC
5602 Van Cleuvenbergen LenKAPE
4611 SmetsJarno OLSE
5466 Leysen Lander LIER
Min Dames
7500 Vander Avert Caro KAPE
6916 Praet Axelle STAX
7840 Dalle Yodie KAPE
7004 Vanden Berghe Roos DUFF
6862 Van Eeckhoven Sarah OLSE
7758 Taelman Lola BVAC
Min Dames
7498 Dua Hanne KAPE
7810 Zemmouri Ulfa AVKA
6905 Leys Merel KAPE
8024 Schaerlaeken Yana ACBR
7239 Lumbeeck Liese BVAC
8323 El Ayadi Nisrine OLSE

12.87
13.30
13.73
13.96

13.49
13.68
15.08
15.68

11.00
11.69
11.70
11.74
11.81

11.79
12.26
12.69
13.77

NG

12.19
12.82
13.18
15.78

11.29
11.62
11.64
11.98
11.99
12.05

11.92
11.94
12.41
12.45
13.17
13.46
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80 meter
Reeks:3
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Reeks:4
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hoogspringen
Reeks:1
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Reeks:1
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Min Dames
7142 Horrevorst Noor ABES
6904 Van Aelst Amber KAPE
7681 Mees Jinse ACBR
7809 Meuris Ina AVKA
6863 Bouwens Michelle - 81 OLSE

Min Dames
7483 De Beuckelaer Lara AVKA
7188 Balazs Fien ACBR
6877 Verhees Celina ACBR
7227 Prinzie Hannelore OLSE
8364 Van Doninck Daphne ACBR

Pup Dames
4069 De Vlegelaer lJill ABES
3867 Van Hool Sofie ACHL
9905 Kareise Yara NA
5048 Mertens Lieselot AVKA
4677  Prijck Caroline BVAC
4943 De Decker Jitske AVKA
3808 Sebregts Ashley* KAPE
4705 Caron Hannelore KAPE
3950 Smeyers Anouk ACHL
4930 Lemmens Rowen AVKA
4564 Blomme llara KAPE
4745 Gerets lbe LIER
3763 Matthieu Marie OLSE
4188 Lumbeeck Sanne BVAC
4944  Teck Ashley AVKA
4518 D'eer Nanou AVKA
3762 Van Eeckhoven AnneliesOLSE
4946 Blommers Yentl AVKA
5106 BoslJoni ACHL
5783 Janssens Caitlyn KAPE
4043 Hendrickx Lize KAPE
4191 Neutjens Jinte KAPE
3776 Verhees Veronica ACBR
4173 Prinzie Anna OLSE
Ben Dames

2377 Eennaes Marie OLSE
1515 Cools Emma AVKA
902 Schrijvers Mona AVT
1813 Beudeker Alexia ACBR
810 Pauwels Emma OLSE
2756 Verbruggen Amber KAPE
943 Sterck Ayleen DUFF
2696 Kudimana Lakisha BVAC
806 Maurissen Lexia OLSE
1997 Van Der Taelen Eleni BVAC
808 Van Eeckhoven Elena OLSE

12.61
12.96
13.48
14.17

NG

12.19
12.71
13.54
13.74
13.78

1.38m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
1.05m
1.00m
1.00m
0.95m
0.95m
0.90m
0.75m
GP

3.67m
3.29m
3.15m
3.08m
3.08m
3.03m
3.01m
3.00m
2.99m
2.83m
2.79m
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hockeywerpen

Reeks:1

discuswerpen 0,600kg

Reeks:1
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1485
1484
1657
1845
1656
1651
1936

7975
8993
7843
7971
7564
8685
8684
7254
7257
8143
7249
7253
7571
7821
8145
7818
8155
6988
8720
7164
7886
8212
9907
8982
6620

862
342
1286
2247
1300
1929
432
2122
1705
722
1361
1287
343
2255
232
9906
719
1045

Vander Avert Inne
Vander Avert Hanne
Oosters Eline
Cornelis Roxane
Gerets Ode

Denolf Anke

KAPE
KAPE
LIER
KAPE
LIER
LIER

2.76m
2.75m
2.72m
2.51m
2.38m
2.31m

Mertens Emma-ElisabethAVKA 2.03m

Ben Heren

Bos Siebe
Sebregts Joey*
Van Bael Arne
Baerts Wannes
Corbiau Quinten
Balemans Luca
Van den Bergh Len
Loos Senne
Thonon Simon
Van Dyck Lander
Janssens Milan
Lingier Stef
Schrijvers Lars
Alaoui Zakaria
Vaudo Enzo*
Honsia Rick
Verstraeten Kobe
Balazs Staf
Vanagtmaal Thomas
Laenens Senne
De Herdt Milan
Van Hoorick Yben
Van Dyck Ruben
Ceulemans Timon
Stappers Krijn

Pup Heren

Vander Avert Ben
Gielen Stef
Michiels Thibo
Verbruggen Thomas
Van Acker Matteo
Smeulders Ward
Balazs Juul

Itotoh Treasure
Stekelenburg llja*
Sacre Jelle

Alaoui Ismail

Van Dyck Kobe

de Swerts Tijs
Printems Yannick
Smeyers Arne
Verbrugge Ipe

Loos Jarne
Schaerlaeken Jonas

ACHL
KAPE
AVKA
BVAC
LIER
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
ESAK
AVKA
AVKA
LIER
BVAC
ESAK
KAPE
KAPE
ACBR
ESAK
BVAC
AVKA
ACBR
NA
AVKA
ACBR

KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
OLSE
ACBR
BVAC
ESAK
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA
KAPE
ACBR
ACHL
NA
AVKA
ACBR

31.07m
29.63m
29.10m
28.97m
27.82m
25.54m
23.79m
23.61m
23.19m
22.90m
19.97m
18.02m
17.78m
17.71m
16.04m
15.31m
15.28m
15.01m
13.87m
13.47m
13.18m
13.04m
10.04m
9.90m

5.76m

25.27m
15.30m
15.29m
15.11m
15.03m
14.48m
14.48m
14.39m
13.82m
13.82m
13.78m
13.50m
13.50m
13.17m
12.61m
12.40m
12.24m
11.57m
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19 715

20 847
21 3525
22 1700

kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1

1213
1219
1409
1725
1727
1419
1416
1779
1096
887
1740
1726

OO NOOUL S WN
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100 meter

Reeks:1  Wind:0.7
895
1574
1219
1727

1419

ua b WN R

100 meter
Reeks:2 Wind: 1.6
1213
1096
1409
1416

1740

U b WN P

100 meter

Reeks:3  Wind: 1.5
1431
887
1779
1725

1726

ua b WN -

60 meter
Reeks:1

2122
1300
1929
862

2255
2247

OO Uuhs, WN PR

Callaert Jasper

De Beuckelaer Kobe
Gabriels Dries
Geurts Bert

Cad Dames

Bruynseels Isabelle

Van De Vorst Nathalie

Ferny Sam
Vandepaer Emelie
Tibax Lotte
Marién Kyra

Bax Axelle

Mees Maite
Prinzie Emma
Henderickx Caro
Keuppens Drieke
Vandepaer Hanne

Cad Dames

Praet Justine
Sabau Evy

Van De Vorst Nathalie

Tibax Lotte
Marién Kyra

Cad Dames

Bruynseels Isabelle
Prinzie Emma
Ferny Sam

Bax Axelle
Keuppens Drieke

Cad Dames

Caers Amelie
Henderickx Caro
Mees Maite
Vandepaer Emelie
Vandepaer Hanne

Pup Heren

Itotoh Treasure

Van Acker Matteo
Smeulders Ward
Vander Avert Ben
Printems Yannick
Verbruggen Thomas

AVKA
AVKA
ESAK
ESAK

AVKA
AVKA
ACBR
LIER
LIER
LIER
LIER
BVAC
OLSE
KAPE
ESAK
LIER

STAX
AVKA
AVKA
LIER
LIER

AVKA
OLSE
ACBR
LIER
ESAK

LYRA
KAPE
BVAC
LIER
LIER

BVAC
AVKA
OLSE
KAPE
ACBR
KAPE

11.48m
11.14m
10.80m
7.87m

9.37m
8.55m
7.95m
7.86m
7.63m
7.60m
7.14m
6.94m
6.64m
6.57m
6.01m
5.40m

13.06
13.91
13.96
15.14
15.39

13.81
14.07
14.83
15.18
15.72

13.97
14.06
14.57
14.72
16.15

8.92
8.97
9.36
9.37
9.63
9.89
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60 meter
Reeks:2
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Reeks:4
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Pup Heren

1287
342
715
1286
719
232

Van Dyck Kobe
Gielen Stef
Callaert Jasper
Michiels Thibo
Loos Jarne
Smeyers Arne

Pup Heren

2068
1705
343
722
1700
1045

Corbiau Maxime
Stekelenburg llja*
de Swerts Tijs
Sacre Jelle

Geurts Bert
Schaerlaeken Jonas

Pup Heren

9906
3525
1361
847
432

Verbrugge Ipe
Gabriels Dries
Alaoui Ismail

De Beuckelaer Kobe
Balazs Juul

Ben Heren

7971
7257
8155
8685
7843
8993
7975
7254
8684
7564
7571
8143
6988
8720
7253
8145
8651
7249
7818
8212
8982
7821
7886
7164
9907
6620

Baerts Wannes
Thonon Simon
Verstraeten Kobe
Balemans Luca
Van Bael Arne
Sebregts Joey*
Bos Siebe

Loos Senne

Van den Bergh Len
Corbiau Quinten
Schrijvers Lars
Van Dyck Lander
Balazs Staf
Vanagtmaal Thomas
Lingier Stef
Vaudo Enzo*

De Pooter Charlie
Janssens Milan
Honsia Rick

Van Hoorick Yben
Ceulemans Timon
Alaoui Zakaria

De Herdt Milan
Laenens Senne
Van Dyck Ruben
Stappers Krijn

AVKA
KAPE
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
ACHL

LIER

ESAK
KAPE
AVKA
ESAK
ACBR

NA
ESAK
BVAC
AVKA
ACBR

BVAC
AVKA
KAPE
KAPE
AVKA
KAPE
ACHL
AVKA
KAPE
LIER
LIER
ESAK
ACBR
ESAK
AVKA
ESAK
ACBR
AVKA
KAPE
ACBR
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA
BVAC
NA
ACBR

9.53
9.88
9.89
10.31
10.34
10.37

9.59

10.05
10.05
10.19
10.41
10.86

9.68
9.88
9.99
10.15
10.60

3.58m
3.52m
3.46m
3.44m
3.43m
3.35m
3.27m
3.25m
3.20m
3.18m
3.0Im
2.95m
2.90m
2.88m
2.88m
2.87m
2.86m
2.84m
2.83m
2.57m
2.46m
2.33m
2.21m
2.15m
2.09m
1.93m
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discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1
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2377
1515
902

806

1651
1840
1485
1997
808

1484
2756
1813
810

943

2696
1845
1656
1657
1936

7500
8364
7498
6904
6862
7840
8323
6905
7809
7188
7758
7142
7004
7810
7239
8024
7516
7483
7227
6877
6863
7681

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1
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1130
909

1427
1632
1129
1242
1131

Ben Dames
Eennaes Marie OLSE
Cools Emma AVKA
Schrijvers Mona AVT
Maurissen Lexia OLSE
Denolf Anke LIER
Melotte Jasmine AVKA

Vander Avert Inne KAPE
Van Der Taelen Eleni BVAC
Van Eeckhoven Elena OLSE

Vander Avert Hanne  KAPE
Verbruggen Amber KAPE
Beudeker Alexia ACBR
Pauwels Emma OLSE
Sterck Ayleen DUFF
Kudimana Lakisha BVAC
Cornelis Roxane KAPE
Gerets Ode LIER

Oosters Eline LIER

26.20m
21.57m
19.60m
18.66m
17.46m
16.21m
15.58m
15.29m
14.82m
14.71m
14.14m
13.22m
12.83m
12.61m
12.52m
11.18m
10.46m
10.31m

Mertens Emma-ElisabethAVKA 7.26m

Min Dames

Vander Avert Caro KAPE
Van Doninck Daphne ACBR

Dua Hanne KAPE
Van Aelst Amber KAPE
Van Eeckhoven Sarah OLSE
Dalle Yodie KAPE
El Ayadi Nisrine OLSE
Leys Merel KAPE
Meuris Ina AVKA
Balazs Fien ACBR
Taelman Lola BVAC
Horrevorst Noor ABES
Vanden Berghe Roos DUFF
Zemmouri Ulfa AVKA
Lumbeeck Liese BVAC

Schaerlaeken Yana ACBR
Van den Bossche Elyn AVKA
De Beuckelaer Lara AVKA

Prinzie Hannelore OLSE
Verhees Celina ACBR
Bouwens Michelle - 81 OLSE
Mees Jinse ACBR
Cad Heren

Vander Avert Jens KAPE

Seghers Louis ACBR
Philips Brent - 81 KAPE
Geussens Robbe ESAK
Dua lJits KAPE
Crauwels Bram LIER

Vander Avert Nils KAPE

24.67m
22.18m
20.90m
20.21m
19.94m
18.75m
18.30m
18.11m
17.29m
16.61m
16.21m
15.96m
15.76m
15.60m
15.16m
14.07m
14.01m
13.76m
13.59m
13.15m
7.84m
GP

13.22m
10.91m
10.18m
9.98m
9.40m
8.86m
7.18m
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60 meter
Reeks:1

AU, WN

60 meter
Reeks:2

b WN -

60 meter
Reeks:3
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60 meter
Reeks:4

ua b WN PP

60 meter
Reeks:5
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hoogspringen
Reeks:1
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Pup Dames

4069 De Vlegelaer Jill
3763 Matthieu Marie
4188 Lumbeeck Sanne
4564 Blomme llara
9905 Kareise Yara
4705 Caron Hannelore

Pup Dames

ABES
OLSE
BVAC
KAPE
NA
KAPE

3762 Van Eeckhoven AnneliesOLSE

3867 Van Hool Sofie
4930 Lemmens Rowen
4946 Blommers Yentl
4745 Gerets lbe

Pup Dames

4943 De Decker Jitske
3950 Smeyers Anouk
5048 Mertens Lieselot
5106 BosJoni

4944 Teck Ashley

Pup Dames

3808 Sebregts Ashley*
4518 D'eer Nanou
3776 Verhees Veronica
4933  Michiels Zoé
4191 Neutjens Jinte

Pup Dames

4677  Prijck Caroline
4042 Hendrickx Loore
5783 Janssens Caitlyn
4173  Prinzie Anna
4043 Hendrickx Lize

Min Dames

6916 Praet Axelle

7500 Vander Avert Caro
7498 Dua Hanne

6862 Van Eeckhoven Sarah
7810 Zemmouri Ulfa

7758 Taelman Lola

7483 De Beuckelaer Lara
8364 Van Doninck Daphne
7239 Lumbeeck Liese
7004 Vanden Berghe Roos
7142 Horrevorst Noor
6905 Leys Merel

7840 Dalle Yodie

ACHL
AVKA
AVKA
LIER

AVKA
ACHL
AVKA
ACHL
AVKA

KAPE
AVKA
ACBR
AVKA
KAPE

BVAC
KAPE
KAPE
OLSE
KAPE

STAX
KAPE
KAPE
OLSE
AVKA
BVAC
AVKA
ACBR
BVAC
DUFF
ABES
KAPE
KAPE

9.16
9.45
9.51
9.67
9.90
9.95

9.45
9.91
9.96
10.00
10.09

10.10
10.21
10.22
10.58
10.77

9.45

10.73
11.20
11.50
11.80

9.79

10.23
10.53
10.72
11.10

1.40m
1.35m
1.30m
1.30m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.25m
1.20m
1.20m
1.15m
1.15m
1.15m

06
06
07
06
06
06

06
06
07
06
06

06
06
06
06
06

06
06
07
06
07

07
07
07
07
07

04
05
05
04
05
05
04
04
04
04
04
05
04



verspringen

Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
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8024 Schaerlaeken Yana ACBR
6877 Verhees Celina ACBR
8323 El Ayadi Nisrine OLSE
6904 Van Aelst Amber KAPE
7809 Meuris Ina AVKA
7681 Mees Jinse ACBR
Min Heren
6218 Van Elsacker Wout LIER
5445 De Clerck Timo ACBR
5965 Mees Mathias BVAC
4908 Van Liefferinge Glen  BVAC
5327 Blomme Jarno KAPE
4607 Geleyn Daan OLSE
5183 Vandekerckhove Yoran AVKA
4892 Eykens Matteo KAPE
5674 Alaoui Ibrahim BVAC
5602 Van Cleuvenbergen LenKAPE
4611 SmetsJarno OLSE
5466 Leysen Lander LIER
4609 Bouwens Mick OLSE
Pup Heren

862 Vander Avert Ben KAPE
2255  Printems Yannick ACBR
9906 Verbrugge Ipe NA
342 Gielen Stef KAPE
722 Sacre Jelle AVKA
1705 Stekelenburg llja* ESAK
2068 Corbiau Maxime LIER
3525 Gabriels Dries ESAK
715 Callaert Jasper AVKA
2122 Itotoh Treasure BVAC
719 Loos Jarne AVKA
1361 Alaoui Ismail BVAC
2247 Verbruggen Thomas  KAPE
1929 Smeulders Ward OLSE
1300 Van Acker Matteo AVKA
1287 Van Dyck Kobe AVKA
232 Smeyers Arne ACHL
1286 Michiels Thibo AVKA
1045 Schaerlaeken Jonas ACBR
343 de Swerts Tijs KAPE
432 Balazs Juul ACBR
847 De Beuckelaer Kobe  AVKA
1700 Geurts Bert ESAK

1.15m
1.10m
1.05m
1.05m
0.95m
0.95m

4.64m
4.43m
4.34m
4.20m
4,09m
4,.03m
4,.03m
3.74m
3.69m
3.25m
3.11m
2.73m
2.16m

35.86m
30.48m
28.24m
27.91m
27.23m
27.18m
27.17m
26.70m
26.19m
25.91m
25.35m
25.24m
24.94m
23.76m
23.59m
23.25m
23.16m
23.04m
19.95m
19.79m
18.90m
17.58m
17.19m
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discuswerpen 1,000kg  Cad Heren

Reeks:1
1 1752 El Ayadi Badr OLSE 38.84m
2 1427  Philips Brent - 81 KAPE 37.33m
3 1130 Vander Avert Jens KAPE 35.92m
4 909 Seghers Louis ACBR 31.26m
5 1129 Dua lits KAPE 27.49m
6 1632 Geussens Robbe ESAK 27.44m
7 1242 Crauwels Bram LIER 24.52m
8 1131 Vander Avert Nils KAPE 23.50m

kogelstoten 1,000kg  Ben Dames

Reeks:1
1 902 Schrijvers Mona AVT  6.91m
2 2377 Eennaes Marie OLSE 6.86m
3 806 Maurissen Lexia OLSE 6.80m
4 1485 Vander Avert Inne KAPE 5.87m
5 2756 Verbruggen Amber KAPE 5.80m
6 1515 Cools Emma AVKA 5.70m
7 1651 Denolf Anke LIER  5.58m
8 808 Van Eeckhoven Elena OLSE 5.44m
9 1484 Vander Avert Hanne  KAPE 5.37m
10 1840 Melotte Jasmine AVKA 5.32m
11 943 Sterck Ayleen DUFF 5.32m
12 810 Pauwels Emma OLSE 5.27m
13 1997 Van Der Taelen Eleni BVAC 5.24m
14 1813 Beudeker Alexia ACBR 5.14m
15 1656 Gerets Ode LIER 4.81m
16 1936 Mertens Emma-ElisabethAVKA 4.72m
17 2696 Kudimana Lakisha BVAC 4.64m
18 1657 Oosters Eline LIER  4.53m
19 1845 Cornelis Roxane KAPE 3.72m

200 meter Cad Heren

Reeks:1  Wind:0.7
1 1427  Philips Brent - 81 KAPE 25.97
2 909 Seghers Louis ACBR 27.43
3 861 Horrevorst Dries ABES 27.59
4 1129 Dualits KAPE 28.50

1000 meter Pup Heren

Reeks:1
1 3525 Gabriels Dries ESAK 3'33.09
2 1705 Stekelenburg Ilja* ESAK 3'35.92
3 1361 Alaoui Ismail BVAC 3'43.65
4 432 Balazs Juul ACBR 3'46.15
5 847 De Beuckelaer Kobe  AVKA 3'46.18
6 1287 Van Dyck Kobe AVKA 3'50.04
7 1045 Schaerlaeken Jonas ACBR 4'00.06
8 2255 Printems Yannick ACBR 4'10.26
9 722 Sacre Jelle AVKA 4'11.40
10 1700 Geurts Bert ESAK 4'34.27

02
02
02
03
03
02
02
03

08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
08
08
09
08
09
08
08
08
08
09
09

02
03
02
03

07
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07



1000 meter

Reeks:2

verspringen

Reeks:1

hockeywerpen

Reeks:1
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Pup Heren
862 Vander Avert Ben KAPE
1300 Van Acker Matteo AVKA
9906 Verbrugge Ipe NA
2122 Itotoh Treasure BVAC
719 Loos Jarne AVKA
2247 Verbruggen Thomas  KAPE
715 Callaert Jasper AVKA
232 Smeyers Arne ACHL
1929 Smeulders Ward OLSE
342 Gielen Stef KAPE
1286 Michiels Thibo AVKA
Cad Dames
1431 Caers Amelie LYRA
895 Praet Justine STAX
1219 Van De Vorst Nathalie AVKA
1313 De Lille Marie STAX
1096 Prinzie Emma OLSE
1213 Bruynseels Isabelle AVKA
1779 Mees Maite BVAC
887 Henderickx Caro KAPE
1409 Ferny Sam ACBR
1725 Vandepaer Emelie LIER
1419 Marién Kyra LIER
1727 Tibax Lotte LIER
1740 Keuppens Drieke ESAK
1416 Bax Axelle LIER
1726 Vandepaer Hanne LIER
Pup Dames

3808 Sebregts Ashley* KAPE
3762 Van Eeckhoven AnneliesOLSE
4677  Prijck Caroline BVAC
4564 Blomme llara KAPE
4188 Lumbeeck Sanne BVAC
4069 De Vlegelaer Jill ABES
3950 Smeyers Anouk ACHL
3867 Van Hool Sofie ACHL
4943 De Decker Jitske AVKA
9905 Kareise Yara NA
4944  Teck Ashley AVKA
4933  Michiels Zoé AVKA
4042 Hendrickx Loore KAPE
4705 Caron Hannelore KAPE
5106 Bos Joni ACHL
3763 Matthieu Marie OLSE
5048 Mertens Lieselot AVKA
4191 Neutjens Jinte KAPE
4946 Blommers Yentl AVKA
4745 Gerets lbe LIER
4518 D'eer Nanou AVKA
4930 Lemmens Rowen AVKA

3'24.84
3'31.26
3'31.81
3'33.41
3'37.63
3'37.76
3'42.07
3'47.38
3'47.99
3'59.11
4'05.60

5.10m
5.02m
4.88m
4.74m
4.48m
4.30m
4.21m
4.16m
4.11m
3.98m
3.97m
3.80m
3.77m
3.68m
3.59m

34.62m
33.63m
29.74m
26.05m
25.93m
25.87m
23.25m
22.66m
22.15m
21.36m
20.77m
18.81m
18.52m
17.58m
17.08m
16.56m
16.42m
15.92m
15.73m
15.40m
15.25m
14.79m

+0.0
-0.8
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0
+0.5
+0.0
+0.0
-1.6
-0.1
+0.0
-0.9
+0.0
+0.0
+0.0

06
06
00
07
06
06
07
07
06
06
06

02
02
02
02
03
03
02
02
02
02
03
03
03
03
03

06
06
07
06
07
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
06
07
06
06
06
07



23 4173

24 4043
25 3776
26 5783

discuswerpen 0,750kg

Reeks:1

5327
4908
5965
6218
5506
4892
5602
5445
4609
5674
5183
4611
5466
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kogelstoten 1,000kg
Reeks:1

1 7975
2 7564
3 7254
4 7257
5 7843
6 7971
7 8685
8 7249
9 8143
10 8993
11 8155
12 8145
13 7164
14 7571
15 7818
16 7253
17 8684
18 8720
19 6988
20 7821
21 8982
22 9907
23 8212
24 7886
25 6620

Prinzie Anna
Hendrickx Lize
Verhees Veronica
Janssens Caitlyn

Min Heren

Blomme Jarno

Van Liefferinge Glen
Mees Mathias

Van Elsacker Wout
Venus Alexander - 81
Eykens Matteo

OLSE
KAPE
ACBR
KAPE

KAPE
BVAC
BVAC
LIER

ACBR
KAPE

Van Cleuvenbergen LenKAPE

De Clerck Timo
Bouwens Mick
Alaoui Ibrahim

Vandekerckhove Yoran

Smets Jarno
Leysen Lander

Ben Heren

Bos Siebe
Corbiau Quinten
Loos Senne
Thonon Simon
Van Bael Arne
Baerts Wannes
Balemans Luca
Janssens Milan
Van Dyck Lander
Sebregts Joey*
Verstraeten Kobe
Vaudo Enzo*
Laenens Senne
Schrijvers Lars
Honsia Rick
Lingier Stef

Van den Bergh Len
Vanagtmaal Thomas
Balazs Staf

Alaoui Zakaria
Ceulemans Timon
Van Dyck Ruben
Van Hoorick Yben
De Herdt Milan
Stappers Krijn

ACBR
OLSE

BVAC
AVKA
OLSE

LIER

ACHL
LIER
AVKA
AVKA
AVKA
BVAC
KAPE
AVKA
ESAK
KAPE
KAPE
ESAK
BVAC
LIER
KAPE
AVKA
KAPE
ESAK
ACBR
BVAC
AVKA
NA
ACBR
AVKA
ACBR

14.54m
14.22m
13.81m
12.42m

28.54m
25.98m
20.04m
18.60m
17.34m
16.84m
16.44m
15.81m
14.95m
13.58m
12.52m
12.05m
11.48m

8.41m
7.94m
7.53m
7.42m
7.34m
7.33m
7.04m
7.02m
6.91m
6.56m
6.45m
6.45m
6.20m
5.98m
5.90m
5.88m
5.51m
5.26m
4.68m
4.48m
4.06m
3.80m
3.70m
3.6bm
2.62m

07
07
07
07

04
04
04
04
05
04
05
04
05
04
05
05
05

08
08
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
08
08
09
09
08
08
08
08
09
09
09
09
00
09
09
09



1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1

1000 meter

Reeks:1
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Min Dames

7840
7498
7239
7142
6905
7810
7758
7681
6904
7809
8323
7227
7500

Dalle Yodie

Dua Hanne
Lumbeeck Liese
Horrevorst Noor
Leys Merel
Zemmouri Ulfa
Taelman Lola
Mees Jinse

Van Aelst Amber
Meuris Ina

El Ayadi Nisrine
Prinzie Hannelore
Vander Avert Caro

Cad Dames

887

1574
975

1409
1740
1219
1419
1726
1725
1821
1727
1779

Henderickx Caro
Sabau Evy
Verheyen Lore
Ferny Sam
Keuppens Drieke
Van De Vorst Nathalie
Marién Kyra
Vandepaer Hanne
Vandepaer Emelie
Peeters Ellen
Tibax Lotte

Mees Maite

Min Heren

5327
5445
5674
4908
5602
5183
5965

Blomme Jarno
De Clerck Timo
Alaoui Ibrahim
Van Liefferinge Glen

KAPE
KAPE
BVAC
ABES
KAPE
AVKA
BVAC
ACBR
KAPE
AVKA
OLSE
OLSE
KAPE

KAPE
AVKA
LOOI
ACBR
ESAK
AVKA
LIER
LIER
LIER
BVAC
LIER
BVAC

KAPE
ACBR
BVAC
BVAC

Van Cleuvenbergen LenKAPE
Vandekerckhove Yoran AVKA

Mees Mathias

BVAC

3'11.79
3'35.66
3'38.10
3'42.11
3'48.42
3'51.54
3'52.74
3'55.10
4'02.19
4'11.36
4'29.85
4'36.54
NG

3'21.18
3'22.45
3'25.41
3'30.88
3'34.61
3'41.70
3'44.40
3'59.53
4'02.73
4'03.49
4'24.28
4'25.46

3'13.19
3'22.70
3'24.15
3'25.80
3'35.97
3'38.94
3'42.83

04
05
04
04
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

02
02
03
02
03
02
03
03
02
03
03
02

04
04
04
04
05
05
04



Wedstrijd statistieken

# proeven:29

# prestaties:501
# atleten:160

# klubs:15

Ben Pup
Dames 19 26
Heren 26 23
Totaal 45 49

Klub  Ben Pup
ABES O 1
ACBR
ACHL
AVKA
AVT
BVAC
DUFF
ESAK
KAPE
LIER
LOOI
LYRA
NA
OLSE
STAX
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Totaal
86

74
160

Totaal
3
19
5
32
1
16
2
8
33
15
1
1
3
18
3



